
Dr. Laurie Bedolla
California Territory
Phone: 800-835-0686, ext. 4549
lbedolla@pitsco.com 
Pitsco.com/LaurieBedolla

Staci Goodson
Texas Territory
Phone: 800-835-0686, ext. 4526
sgoodson@pitsco.com 
Pitsco.com/StaciGoodson

Preston Frazier
Midwest Territory
Phone: 800-835-0686, ext. 4559
pfrazier@pitsco.com
Pitsco.com/PrestonFrazier

We’ve made 
1
2
3

Place an order on Pitsco.com. 

Call us at 800-835-0686 and mention that you 
are part of AEPA to receive the discount.

Mail or email your order. 
•	 If you’re paying by purchase order, the PO can be uploaded to the site or emailed to 

orders@pitsco.com referencing the web order number.

•	 If you’re paying by check, the order will need to be mailed in along with the check to:
Pitsco Education
PO Box 1708
Pittsburg, KS 66762-1708

ordering easy!

IMPORTANT PAYMENT INFORMATION: All orders must include  
promo code AEPA22 to qualify for discount rates and free shipping.

All orders with the AEPA22 promo code will receive a 2% discount. Orders of less than $50 will be charged  
a flat rate fee of $6 for shipping and handling. Orders of $50 or more will qualify for free shipping.

Got questions? No problem. Contact your education advisor:
Jason Seifert
New England Territory
Phone: 800-835-0686, ext. 4556
jseifert@pitsco.com
Pitsco.com/JasonSeifert

Marc Dewey
North Atlantic Territory
Phone: 800-835-0686, ext. 4558
mdewey@pitsco.com
Pitsco.com/MarcDewey

Mary Metters
Mid-Atlantic Territory
Phone: 800-835-0686, ext. 4653 
mwilcoxmetters@pitsco.com
Pitsco.com/MaryMetters

Ronnie Thomas
Southeast Territory
Phone: 678-913-3094
rthomas@pitsco.com
Pitsco.com/RonnieThomas

Alan Kirby
South Atlantic Territory
Phone: 800-835-0686, ext. 4523
akirby@pitsco.com
Pitsco.com/AlanKirby

Aaron Fisher
Great Lakes Territory
Phone: 800-835-0686, ext. 4550
afisher@pitsco.com 
Pitsco.com/AaronFisher

Mark Bolinger
Mountain West Territory
Phone: 800-835-0686, ext. 4548
mbolinger@pitsco.com
Pitsco.com/MarkBolinger
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Future-Relevant Learning
Our experience tells us that the best way to educate students and prepare them for the future is to provide 

socially interactive, learner-centric environments where students can exchange and test ideas, work with 

others, and lead open-ended projects. We know it’s more than just content acquisition – it’s helping students 

develop perseverance, collaboration skills, and a growth mind-set. 

We do this by providing STEM experiences through hands-on kits, coding and robotics, and full-scale programs. 

LEADING EDUCATION THAT 
POSITIVELY AFFECTS LEARNERS

Learn more at Pitsco.com
Be sure to reference code AEPA22 on all orders to receive a special discount.


